
 

2018 PATRIOTS SOCCER SCHEDULE 

VARSITY 

 

DAY  DATE  OPPONENT  LOCATION  TIME 

Fri  Feb 2   Westlake*   Westlake   G5:30/B7:30 

Wed  Feb 7     North Atlanta   North Atlanta     G6:00/B8:00 

Thu  Feb 8   Callaway   SCHS    G5:30/B7:30 

Tue  Feb 13   Newnan   Newnan   G5:30/B7:30 

Fri  Mar 2   Cedartown    Cedartown   G6:00/B8:00 

Tue  Mar 6   Whitewater   WHS    G5:55/B7:55 

Fri  Mar 9   LaGrange    SCHS    G6:00/B8:00 

Tue  Mar 13   Chapel Hill    SCHS    G6:00/B8:00 

Fri  Mar 16   Cartersville    SCHS    G5:45/B7:45 

Tue  Mar 20   McIntosh   SCHS    G5:30/B7:30 

Thu  Mar 22   Troup Co.    Troup    G6:00/B8:00 

Mon  Mar 26   Starrs Mill    Starrs Mill   G7:55/B5:55 

Thu  Mar 29   Central (Carrollton)  SCHS    G5:30/B7:30 

Thu  Apr 12   New Manchester  SCHS    G5:30/B7:30 

Fri  Apr 13   Fayette Co.   SCHS               G5:30/B7:30 

Tue  Apr 17   Sequoyah   Sequoyah   G5:30/B7:30 

Fri  Apr 20   Paulding   Paulding   G6:00/B8:00 

Thu  Apr 26   Girls 1st Round State   TBA 

Fri  Apr 27   Boys 1st Round State   TBA 

 

        *Scrimmage   Region game   senior night  


